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CP 6375.010 - Handle set

Mounted on corners, also suitable for retrofitting.

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes

Note

Suitable for front panel width

Packaging unit
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CP 6375.010
For horizontal mounting
Mounted on corner pieces, also suitable for retrofitting.

Handle tube: Aluminum
Handle holder: Die-cast zinc
Covers: Polyamide

Handle tube: Natural anodized
Handle holder: Powder-coated

Handle holder: RAL 7024
Covers: Similar to RAL 7024

Handle tube, @ 20 mm
2 handle holders

2 covers

Fasteners

If necessary, the size may be shortened by cutting the handle tube
down to size

For enclosures with 74 mm installation depth, cannot be mounted
on the same side as the support arm connection

482.6 mm
19~

1 pc(s).



Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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0.54

0.596

76169990
4028177483200
EC002626

27189266



