Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





CP 6375.010 Handle set

State: 7/13/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

CP 6375.010 - Handle set

Mounted on corners, also suitable for retrofitting.



Features

Model No.	CP 6375.010
Version	For horizontal mounting
Product description	Mounted on corner pieces, also suitable for retrofitting.
Material	Handle tube: Aluminum
	Handle holder: Die-cast zinc
	Covers: Polyamide
Surface finish	Handle tube: Natural anodized
	Handle holder: Powder-coated
Color	Handle holder: RAL 7024
	Covers: Similar to RAL 7024
Supply includes	Handle tube, Ø 20 mm
	2 handle holders
	2 covers
	Fasteners
Note	If necessary, the size may be shortened by cutting the handle tube
	down to size
	For enclosures with 74 mm installation depth, cannot be mounted
	on the same side as the support arm connection
Suitable for front panel width	482.6 mm
	19 ″
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2025

Features

Net weight	0.54
Gross weight	0.596
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177483200
ETIM 9	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266

© Rittal 2025 3